
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901150000
20651

01/15/1999
11:17:40 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEDBETTER,
RAY

199901150000
20671

01/15/1999
11:17:42 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWAIN,
REBECCA

199901150000
20681

01/15/1999
11:17:43 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOST,
ROBERT

199901150000
20731

01/15/1999
11:17:48 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HETHCOX,
TIMOTHY

199901150000
20691

01/15/1999
11:17:44 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
MICHAEL

199901150000
20711

01/15/1999
11:17:46 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANNAH,
RHONDA

199901150000
20741

01/15/1999
11:17:50 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROCKER,
JESSE

199901150000
20701

01/15/1999
11:17:45 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS, DIANE

199901150000
20751

01/15/1999
11:17:51 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
EARL

199901150000
20801

01/15/1999
11:17:56 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON,
RAY JR

199901150000
20761

01/15/1999
11:17:52 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
MERRELL

199901150000
20771

01/15/1999
11:17:53 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
MICHAEL

199901150000
20791

01/15/1999
11:17:55 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INABINETT,
MICHAEL

199903220001
18031

03/22/1999
10:56:44 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BELL, LULA

199903220001
18051

03/22/1999
10:56:46 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMMONS,
STEPHANIE

199903220001
18041

03/22/1999
10:56:45 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOON, HILDA

199903220001
18061

03/22/1999
10:56:47 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FISCHER,
ALICE

199903220001
18021

03/22/1999
10:56:43 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOEN, GARY



199903220001
18081

03/22/1999
10:56:49 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANS, DAVID

199903220001
18071

03/22/1999
10:56:48 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILAM,
TIMOTHY J

199904290001
78671

04/29/1999
09:19:47 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONWAY,
JUDY

199904290001
78641

04/29/1999
09:19:44 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PIAZZA,
ANTHONY

199904290001
78681

04/29/1999
09:19:48 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAILES,
EDDIE

199904290001
78691

04/29/1999
09:19:49 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARY,
RONNIE L

199905140002
03901

05/14/1999
09:40:57 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUMMERLIN,
ELIZABETH

199905270002
23521

05/27/1999
01:14:06 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
JULIUS

199905270002
23531

05/27/1999
01:14:07 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDWELL,
TONY

199905270002
23571

05/27/1999
01:14:11 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
THEODIS

199905270002
23561

05/27/1999
01:14:11 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER, MARK

199905270002
23581

05/27/1999
01:14:12 PM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GATES, JACK
A


