Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901150000 20651	01/15/1999 11:17:40 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEDBETTER, RAY						
199901150000 20671	01/15/1999 11:17:42 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWAIN, REBECCA						
199901150000 20681	01/15/1999 11:17:43 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOST, ROBERT						
199901150000 20731	01/15/1999 11:17:48 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HETHCOX, TIMOTHY						
199901150000 20691	01/15/1999 11:17:44 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, MICHAEL						
199901150000 20711	01/15/1999 11:17:46 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANNAH, RHONDA						
199901150000 20741	01/15/1999 11:17:50 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROCKER, JESSE						
199901150000 20701	01/15/1999 11:17:45 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, DIANE						
199901150000 20751	01/15/1999 11:17:51 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, EARL						
199901150000 20801	01/15/1999 11:17:56 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, RAY JR						
199901150000 20761	01/15/1999 11:17:52 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, MERRELL						
199901150000 20771	01/15/1999 11:17:53 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, MICHAEL						
199901150000 20791	01/15/1999 11:17:55 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INABINETT, MICHAEL						
199903220001 18031	03/22/1999 10:56:44 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BELL, LULA						
199903220001 18051	03/22/1999 10:56:46 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMMONS, STEPHANIE						
199903220001 18041	03/22/1999 10:56:45 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOON, HILDA						
199903220001 18061	03/22/1999 10:56:47 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FISCHER, ALICE						
199903220001 18021	03/22/1999 10:56:43 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOEN, GARY						

		_						
199903220001 18081	03/22/1999 10:56:49 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS, DAVID			
199903220001 18071	03/22/1999 10:56:48 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILAM, TIMOTHY J			
199904290001 78671	04/29/1999 09:19:47 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONWAY, JUDY			
199904290001 78641	04/29/1999 09:19:44 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PIAZZA, ANTHONY			
199904290001 78681	04/29/1999 09:19:48 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAILES, EDDIE			
199904290001 78691	04/29/1999 09:19:49 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARY, RONNIE L			
199905140002 03901	05/14/1999 09:40:57 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUMMERLIN, ELIZABETH			
199905270002 23521	05/27/1999 01:14:06 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, JULIUS			
199905270002 23531	05/27/1999 01:14:07 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDWELL, TONY			
199905270002 23571	05/27/1999 01:14:11 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, THEODIS			
199905270002 23561	05/27/1999 01:14:11 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, MARK			
199905270002 23581	05/27/1999 01:14:12 PM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GATES, JACK A			